Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 May 2016
wjihuinemsaflaaa/ Ty uaaiu-aneg Uszdnsud 1-31 wamaiAn 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Jufi L wned | lusdaawd fa/5ud 51813 Receipt/5185U | Exp./31a318 |Cash on Hand
Balance on April 2016 30,652.44 30,652.44
HAALANILAAULNBNEYU 2559
Suanaadnsalnaging faniin 95.00 30,557.44
2/May/16 1216 13
Suanaadnsalnaging vialn&en 13.00 30,544.44
2/May/16 1217 13
uxa.&enuuiaiag A3 lugitnou 79.00 | 30,465.44
2/May/16 1218 11
Yo gaLin wA3avdsad N8 aunua2dau 2,000.00 | 28,465.44
2/May/16 1219 13
01255 |paug3msn Tudagd Fudusaa unmaﬁmmmﬁ 142/105 3,000.00 31,465.44
3/May/16 1220 a = —
Khun.Sujitra Naichaiyaphum r Maintenance Fee 142/105
01256 |paug3msn Tudagd nunudanwdunyiinu  142/105 900.00 32,365.44
SUNERYA 1221 < Khun.Sujitra Naichaiyaphu U mount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01257 |AaLUIRAUIA A imun L Fuduaadidunarotinuiaail  142/162 1,000.00 33,365.44
3/May/16 1222 a = = =
Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/162
01258 |AauuIaaUIA A Taun SudusununudanL ANty 142/162 300.00 33,665.44
3/May/16 1223 k - —
Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
ulinawaunlsedusa A1da  |dBamn  Basasziietin 2,000.00 | 31,665.44
3/May/16 1225 12
13N lanldsdnd H1de TWwenu 149.00 | 31,516.44
3/May/16 1226 13
151 aaWdedaduIneg dda ailnsald@ineu(nseanwAsd,ihnni,dhnnhivivasa«) 942.00 30,574.44
3/May/16 1227 11
W hamGnasisy ada Aninda 40.00 | 30,534.44
3/May/16 1228 11 —
Drinking water
u.garid lnaisg anmunlilusdineu 297.00 30,237.44
2/NAa /1A 1770 11
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 May 2016
mjihuimemsaflaaa/ Ty fidudaiu-die dszarudl 1-31 wamanau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Judt e wnadt [ lusdaaai fa/suén ;8015 Receipt/:183u | Exp./5181318 |Cash on Hand
S7IVTay7 IO e IT
01260 |Aawduasiny Tawnu suuaaAIdIuARTNULRYT  142/183 3,000.00 33,237.44
4/May/16 1230 a - - -
Khun.Wimolrat Hogan Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/183
01261 [Aauaseyd Tawny Sudusununudanl ANty 142/183 900.00 34,137.44
4/May/16 1231 k = —
Khun.Wimolrat Hogan Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01262 [W3¥Wm Weuaa i@ suuaaAIuARTNULERYT  142/112 5,000.00 39,137.44
4/May/16 1232 a - -
Football Company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/112
01263 [13¥WM Weuaa ddw SudusununudanwaNnytiny  142/112 1,500.00 40,637.44
4/May/16 1233 k =
Football Company Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01264 |AMFITIUN asauflaf SuduaaAIFIUARNITNULRLT  142/156 1,000.00 41,637.44
4/May/16 | 1234 a , , ,
Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/156
01265 |AaudIsswn nsanflai ’fmiiuaumwammumjﬁm 142/156 300.00 41,937.44
4/May/16 1235 k - —
Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky Extra a @ f\h%M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01266 |Aaudagyn  tiaad1a ”eﬁﬁ\ JRunavtinuani  142/133 3,000.00 44,937.44
5/May/16 1236 a - A -
Khun.Kanya Noikhampha < Cah P ceipt for Maintenance Fee 142/133
01267 [AaudagyY  Uage1an %Atﬁuaumnmquamwjuuuﬁm 142/133 900.00 45,837.44
5/May/16 1237 k - =
Khun.Kanya Noikhampha Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01268 |Aaudagyn  tiaaA1 SuldugaddIunanvtinuiani  142/133 1,000.00 46,837.44
5/May/16 1238 a - - -
Khun.Kanya Noikhampha Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/133
01269 |Aaudagyn  tiaaA1 SudusaununudanwaNnytiny  142/133 300.00 47,137.44
5/May/16 1239 k - —
Khun.Kanya Noikhampha Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01270 |mouaaIns JafiTavai SuduaaAIdUNRTNULAYTA  142/178 1,000.00 48,137.44
5/May/16 1240 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/178
01271 |Aaunasiing ey SuduaaAd@IunavtnuRuA  142/187 1,000.00 49,137.44
5/May/16 1241 a T - -
Khun.Thongtip Richardson Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/187
01272 [aainied  JuazAl suduaaddIunavtnuLRuT  142/80 2,000.00 51,137.44
5/May/16 1242 a

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/80
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 May 2016
mjihuimemsaflaaa/ Ty fidudaiu-die dszarudl 1-31 wamanau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Jufi L wned | lusdaawd fa/5ud 51813 Receipt/5185U | Exp./31a318 |Cash on Hand
01275 [aadnnsad  AuRAR Sudusununudanwauniiliny  142/80 600.00 51,737.44
el ) £ Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01273 [W5¥wm arfuade wnen Ade  [SuduUIAAIRIUARIITNULRUTA  142/81 6,000.00 57,737.44
5/May/16 1244 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/81
01274 [|W3¥w adduade Wwuen Ada  [Sudusununudanuanuinuy 142/81 1,800.00 59,537.44
el 2 £ Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
1580 1alae #3eaa Liadda 1foc! ﬁaﬂmsumﬁtﬁu 100 Tu+AU3NITEUIAT 12,560.00 46,977.44
5/May/16 1246 13 —
AJK Digital network
01276 |AauudRAs 2 SuuaaddIunatnuLERaT  142/76 1,000.00 47,977.44
6/May/16 1248 a : :
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/76
01277 |Aaugsdin @3y SuduaaAIFIUAANITNULRLT  142/82 1,000.00 48,977.44
6/May/16 1249 a = =
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82
01278 |maugsde @5y Sudusununudanl Aty 142/82 300.00 49,277.44
SINETAS a3 £ Extra amount ongO/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
1381 aanddadulng e ihnny~ 1 54.00 49,223.44
6/May/16 | 1251 11 =)
$uanadunsainasdail ﬁ Yany paelsyaantayl/2559 Juii1s/s/59 360.00 | 48,863.44
6/May/16 1252 11 ?
01279 |mauaunnsal  &NETERTY fududamdiuna1tinueuf 142/176 3,000.00 51,863.44
7/May/16 1253 a . -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/176
01280 [AaMaunATal  FEATERTI SudusununudanLauniiny  142/176 900.00 52,763.44
BT A £ Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01281 |pauflazdns  Y3ou fududamdiunartinueuf  142/154 9,000.00 61,763.44
7/May/16 1255 a = . = =
Khun.Piyachat Buringam Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/154
01282 [maufagdms  ulew SudusununudanLanniliiny  142/154 2,700.00 64,463.44
7/May/16 1256 k - : —
Khun.Piyachat Buringam Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01283 |AMMFITIUN asauflaf SuduaaAIFIUARNITNULRLT  142/156 1,000.00 65,463.44
Q/NAav /1A 127R7 a
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 May 2016
mjihuimemsaflaaa/ Ty fidudaiu-die dszarudl 1-31 wamanau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Judt e wnadt [ lusdaaai fa/suén ;8015 Receipt/:183u | Exp./5181318 |Cash on Hand
ST e ° Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/156
01284 |Aaudissaun nsaudiad Sudusununudantanniny  142/156 300.00 65,763.44
8/May/16 1258 k = —
Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
fing eplulafiduinas ATN3IAIN, LA WA AN 357.00 65,406.44
8/May/16 1259 11
Aallsynn  Andgotiiu wasudnszunsomdn 2 8u 9.9 5,600.00 | 59,806.44
8/May/16 1260 13
Ay 9sale AdasalusatnasinelWilaneay 3,500.00 | 56,306.44
8/May/16 1261 13
sadilazadiin BLAMRINUAILAT 177.00 56,483.44
9/May/16 1266 j
01289 ﬂmﬁ'zrﬁu Fnaé Suldugamdiunadtinuiaui  142/86 2,000.00 58,483.44
10/May/16 | 1267 a - -
Khun.Bouatan Rakchart Cash RECEIFt for Maintenance Fee 142/86
01290 [meuthsiu  ¥nand Fu NnudannANnyinu  142/86 600.00 59,083.44
10/May/16 | 1268 k o) —
Khun.Bouatan Rakchart f r ount or 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01291 |Aeudmun wsuaums(h 5 ugaed UNAITNULRUTA  142/168 2,000.00 61,083.44
10/May/16 | 1269 a - - -
Khun.Jintana Promsamut U Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/168
01292 [AUIAUN NINRANNT SudusununudantaNnliny  142/168 600.00 61,683.44
10/May/16 1270 k = —
Khun.Jintana Promsamut Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01293 [Aaugil wfud fududamdIuna19tinuui  142/108 4,000.00 65,683.44
10/May/16 | 1271 a - -
Khun.Sunee Kayandee Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/108
01294 [meugll wdud Sudusununudant ANty 142/108 1,200.00 66,883.44
10/May/16 1272 k =
Khun.Sunee Kayandee Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01295 [maufiaen  Tmand suRuaaAFIUARNITNURLT  142/114 3,000.00 69,883.44
10/May/16 1273 a - : - -
Khun.Nittaya Tomasi Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/114
01296 |Aaufiaen  1eand Sudusununudannauniiny  142/114 900.00 70,783.44
10/May/16 | 1274 k

Khun.Nittaya Tomasi

Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 May 2016
wjihuinemsaflaaa/ Ty uaaiu-aneg Uszdnsud 1-31 wamaiAn 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Jufi L wned | lusdaawd fa/5ud 51813 Receipt/5185U | Exp./31a318 |Cash on Hand
Aauuduns  &'laenvd A ldI3ralunistiuniefiasalse@Iuous1AMueNsTNAIT 1,500.00 69,283.44
10/May/16 | 1275 6 - -
Travelling expenses period of November
01297 |mauasiia 2IUNTU suduaaAIFIUARNITNULRYT  142/157 6,000.00 75,283.44
10/May/16 1276 a = = =
Khun.Aorathai Aoumprom Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/157
01298 |mauasiia 2UNTU SudusunuNudanwANnytiny  142/157 3,600.00 78,883.44
10/May/16 1277 k : —
Khun.Aorathai Aoumprom Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Aagiu Wy ansdlén smluasafinaugiudrsasane 14,829.00 | 64,054.44
11/May/16 1278 19
Aagiu Wy ansd1lén ALLTIAUIIUADRTII(FULNY) 8,450.00 [ 55,604.44
11/May/16 1279 18
Worker fee
NUNAWEIUI AU dasnawauiiaisa 740.00 54,864.44
11/May/16 1280 11
— Network cﬁfo meters
01299 |mouausdnd  iUsznauda 5113 Qunmaﬁwummﬁ 142/169 1,000.00 55,864.44
11/May/16 1281 a = = =
Khun.Amornsak Prakobkit 4 eipt for Maintenance Fee 142/169
01303 |AeuansiTsa u,nmaéf‘ 5 aAduna19TNUERAT  142/181 2,000.00 57,864.44
12/May/16 1286 a = =
Khun.Patarawan Mcadam U Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/181
01304 |[AMANTITT (R [opT] SudusununudanLaNniliiny  142/181 600.00 58,464.44
12/May/16 1287 k —
Khun.Patarawan Mcadam Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
1358|126 nRavccty 2,092.50 56,371.94
12/May/16 1288 10
CCTV camera
151 aaWdmdaduIneg dda ailnsald@iinou(@iadu, nuailn,a3uiiu) 148.00 56,223.94
13/May/16 1289 11
1w¥n hdidnaisy v |anihau 40.00 | 56,183.94
13/May/16 | 1290 11 —
Drinking water
WEM e Gdeaa uiaisa fufmda datinsyysiAin 100 Tu 12,500.00 | 43,683.94
13/May/16 | 1291 13 —
AJK Digital network
3. Jdenuudiniag 6, uA A (@ msunsseam) 367.00 | 43,316.94

12/Nav /1A

17092

11
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 May 2016

mjihuimemsaflaaa/ Ty fidudaiu-die dszarudl 1-31 wamanau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Judt e wnadt [ lusdaaai fa/suén ;8015 Receipt/:183u | Exp./5181318 |Cash on Hand
o vreyTo =z T
Fuanadunsatnasday iasn vinadninas 1,000.00 | 42,316.94
14/May/16 1295 11
aagunan  wayinind ANTNLEUIHAN S50+ WARN 1 1,400.00 | 40,916.94
15/May/16 1296 16
15/May/16 01307 |AawfiAN WIHANT SuduaaAd@iunavtinuau  142/163 5,000.00 45,916.94
1297 a
Khun.Wanida Phongpamorn Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/163
01309 |AouAvnNR  LESNWRIUN fududamdIuna1tinueuf 142/161 1,000.00 46,916.94
15/May/16 | 1298 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/161
01310 |Aaufvnua  LEBUWAIN %miiu@mmquamwmmjﬁm 142/161 300.00 47,216.94
LTS £e2s) £ Ex Eof 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
auas thuusviaan /\ P\l (Ensunisilszagn) 450.00 | 46,766.94
15/May/16 | 1300 16 f \6
gngdna 2 v Suduaaaiasuns 27 lu 6,750.00 53,516.94
15/May/16 1301
(00001-00021)
01311 |u3¥wm Wla  [1A@ suduaaAIuARTNULRLT  142/126 12,000.00 65,516.94
16/May/16 [ 1302 a - - -
Falia Company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/126
01312 |u3Ewn Wla  [1A@ SudusunuNudanwANyTiny  142/126 3,600.00 69,116.94
16/May/16 1303 k = —
Falia Company Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01313 |aauaignieuad euvasdr  [Suduaadrdiunanstinueai 142/79 3,000.00 72,116.94
16/May/16 | 1304 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/79
01314 [meualgnigyadl  leunaden  [Suldusaunuvudauuauvatiny  142/79 900.00 73,016.94
16/May/16 1305 k =
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01315 [W¥w duvdiazla-fwd de  [Sulduaaidiunaietinuiauil 142/88 5,000.00 78,016.94
16/May/16 1306 a X -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/88
01316 [WS¥v fuudnarla-fiud de  |Fuldusununudanwuryiiny  142/88 1,500.00 79,516.94
16/May/16 1307 k

Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 May 2016
mjihuimemsaflaaa/ Ty fidudaiu-die dszarudl 1-31 wamanau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Juit e wnadt [ lusdaaai fa/suén ;8015 Receipt/:183u | Exp./5181318 |Cash on Hand
gngdna 2 Fuduaaalinsuys 7 tu 1,750.00 81,266.94
16/May/16 1308
(00022-00025)
nsisyih Aninszah 1,310.00 | 79,956.94
16/May/16 1309 1 — - -
e The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Su pplles
ATl duendu Ausantnouaania 3,750.00 76,206.94
16/May/16 | 1310 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
ATl duendu Ausanidnouaandla (vingrualvan) 500.00 75,706.94
16/May/16 | 1311 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
01317 [Aauin@d  datAa SuldugaddIunandtinuauil  142/172 1,000.00 76,706.94
17/May/16 | 1312 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/172
01318 [AaudnsIA  dama SudusununudanL ANty 142/172 300.00 77,006.94
17/May/16 k) £ Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01319 |Aawasiuyi  Y&AWIUAST fududamdiuna1tinueu?  142/150 1,000.00 78,006.94
17/May/16 1314 a - -
Cash Recelpﬁ for Maintenance Fee 142/150
01320 |Aeuasfuvi  y&nwUAT FU3r = Qquammumjﬁwu 142/150 300.00 78,306.94
17/May/16 e £ a unt of-300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01321 AQLATNT wgulhng /(3 5\) uFnAIRIUNRITNULRAN  142/100 6,000.00 84,306.94
17/May/16 | 1316 a - -
v Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/100
01322 AMLATNT wgulhng FURusgUNUNUAANLANAYLY  142/100 1,800.00 86,106.94
17/May/16 1317 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01323 |13EWM ALNAY [AAR suduaaAdIunatNULERYT  142/127 3,000.00 89,106.94
17/May/16 | 1318 a - - -
Quetkin Company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/127
01324 |13¥WM  ALNAY [AAR SudusunuNudanwANnyTiny  142/127 900.00 90,006.94
17/May/16 1319 k = —
Quetkin Company Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
gngdna 2 Fuduaaadnsuys 1 Tu 250.00 90,256.94
17/May/16 1320
(00026-00026)
uanadunsainasdail fufmda vihadininas 952.00 | 89,304.94

17/Nav /1A

1271

11
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 May 2016
mjihuimemsaflaaa/ Ty fidudaiu-die dszarudl 1-31 wamanau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Judt e wnadt [ lusdaaai fa/suén ;8015 Receipt/:183u | Exp./5181318 |Cash on Hand
rrvreyrTo e T
1a ALsIAURIU(LTNAIIUTN) 6,000.00 83,304.94
17/May/16 1322 17
Mr.O Gardener fee
1a Avinnglasaausiu 4,000.00 | 79,304.94
17/May/16 1323 16
Mr.O
01333 [AaudszUIAR  ANTTLAW SuduaaAIFIUARNITNULRLT  142/65 2,000.00 81,304.94
18/May/16 | 1332 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/65
01334 [AaudsznvmR  NITBLAM Sudusununudanuauniiliny  142/65 600.00 81,904.94
18/May/16 — < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
138N daaulnauaus aunW'lilusginou 125.00 81,779.94
18/May/16 1334 11
138N a12en N3Asd NAAYccty 349.00 81,430.94
19/May/16 1337 10
()
SHumnanasladia a3l A Lnas 1,220.00 |  80,210.94
19/May/16 1338 11
01337 |Aouyaudel wuILRTeY e \@ udadunatinuRai  142/92 8,000.00 88,210.94
19/May/16 | 1339 a - -
v Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/92
01338 |mauyeydel WAILATEY SudusgununudanwANnytiny  142/92 2,400.00 90,610.94
19/May/16 E5Y < Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
gngdna 2 Fuduaaalinsuys 3 u 750.00 91,360.94
19/May/16 1341
(00027-00029)
01339 [AaUgMW  LWATES SuduaaAdiunavtinueu  142/71 12,000.00 103,360.94
20/May/16 | 1342 a - - -
Khun.Supap Phetsri Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/71
01340 (AU W  LWUAIEG Sudusununudanuuniitiny  142/71 3,600.00 106,960.94
20/May/16 1343 k - —
Khun.Supap Phetsri Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
gngdna 2 Fuduaaadnsuys 2 tu 500.00 107,460.94
20/May/16 | 1344

(00030-00031)
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 May 2016
wjihuinemsaflaaa/ Ty uaaiu-aneg Uszdnsud 1-31 wamaiAn 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
uii Wl wned | lusamad fa/5uén ;8015 Receipt/:183u | Exp./5181318 |Cash on Hand
01341 |Aoufiauaun Ao Fulduaaadiunattinuaui 142/68 2,000.00 109,460.94
23/May/16 1345 a . X :
Khun.Tinna Aungsang Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/68
01342 |Aaudianau foide SudusaununudanuaNnyiiny  142/68 600.00 110,060.94
23/May/16 1346 k = —
Khun.Tinna Aungsang Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
ghifanumdaunanuadiia ALAuuag 5,000.00 | 105,060.94
23/May/16 1347 5
Garbage fee
SHunnaadnsalnagsg alnsailumsvindszgfuszninoa 2,426.00 | 102,634.94
23/May/16 1348 13
Suanaadnsalnaging gl 1n5¥ilav 45.00 | 102,589.94
23/May/16 1349 13
01343 |mauasiia sg'lng suuaaAdIuAaTNULERYT  142/171 3,000.00 105,589.94
23/May/16 | 1350 a - - - -
Khun.Aorathai Praprai Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/171
01344 |mawel LAUSY fududamdiunaretinueui 142/173 3,000.00 108,589.94
23/May/16 1351 a M -
Khun.Wut Kenrang kelpt for Maintenance Fee 142/173
01345 [paudnné  yeyun NAunavtinuRu  142/116 6,000.00 114,589.94
23/May/16 | 1352 a - -
f K Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/116
gngdnd 2 M Fuduaaadnsuys 2 tu 500.00 115,089.94
23/May/16 1353
(00032-00033)
Shuareansns ARautinsidn-aan 360.00 | 114,729.94
23/May/16 1354 15
WEN  nsdueasiie ardulnasiiin+aA1usng 977.00 | 113,752.94
24/May/16 1355 3 = =
True internet Internet cost + service charge
W1 e udada Arnsdwriaanila+eAruinng 209.00 | 113,543.94
24/May/16 | 1356 3 - -
Mobile cost + service charge
SHunnaadnsalnagsig alnsailumsvindszgAuszninoa 2,100.00 | 111,443.94
24/May/16 1357 13
W hamGnasisy ada Aninda 40.00 | 111,403.94

ININAa/1R

120Q

11
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 May 2016
mjihuimemsaflaaa/ Ty fidudaiu-die dszarudl 1-31 wamanau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Judt e wnadt [ lusdaaai fa/suén ;8015 Receipt/:183u | Exp./5181318 |Cash on Hand
rerToTEryTTO oo o L)
13 e #3eaa iadda dutadn  asdiadeliidusaiin-aanszuinana 26,500.00 | 84,903.94
24/May/16 | 1359 13 — — -
AJK Digital network Intilligent Barrier system 50%
gngdna 2 Fuduaaadnsuys 4 u 1,000.00 85,903.94
24/May/16 1360
(00034-00037)
SHunnaadnsalnagsg alnsailumsvindszgAuszninoa 80.00 | 85,823.94
25/May/16 1361 13
AauENad  LRILNA AusIAUIIUATSYINLsEaAusEUIaWE 7,000.00 | 78,823.94
25/May/16 1362 13
SHunnaadnsalnagsg alnsailumsvindszgfuszninoa 1,155.00 | 77,668.94
25/May/16 1363 13
01346 |Aoumvand  dudmiunandd Sudusununudannanniiny  142/146 1,800.00 79,468.94
25/May/16 1364 k —
Extra amo |nt of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01347 |augsda A3 @ aoadunaretinulaud 142/82 1,000.00 80,468.94
25/May/16 1365 a . -
— (@ a\" Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82
01348 |mougsda @B K\vﬁ\/émi‘maumnwmjauumumjﬁm 142/82 300.00 80,768.94
AHIEYILE 53 £ Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
gngdna 2 Fuduaaadnsuys 1 Tu 250.00 81,018.94
25/May/16 1367
(00038-00038)
01349 [pausiudia  Faudd Suldudgasdiunatetinuiaui - 142/78 2,000.00 83,018.94
28/May/16 1368 a — = =
Khun.Thawatchai Roisri Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/78
01350 [(maugiudies  Faue’ Sudusununudanuaruniiliny  142/78 600.00 83,618.94
28/May/16 1369 k . —
Khun.Thawatchai Roisri Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
SHunnaadnsalnagsg ansailumsvindszgAuszninoa 290.00 | 83,328.94
30/May/16 1370 13
@iy araniu aszarn(1dludriineu) 84.00 83,244.94
30/May/16 1371 11
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 May 2016
mjihuimemsaflaaa/ Ty fidudaiu-die dszarudl 1-31 wamanau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Jufi L wned | lusdaawd fa/5ud 51813 Receipt/5185U | Exp./31a318 |Cash on Hand
13 e #3eaa iadda fHufmba nsiadelifusacdin-aanssninala 26,500.00 | 56,744.94
30/May/16 1372 13 — . -
AJK Digital network Intilligent Barrier system 50%
AALRNAA LRI avingnssunaluaas 12 2,000.00 54,744.94
30/May/16 1373 13
AOLLTUNN  Andgattiv uldsurhaszunsondn 2 du af11 5,400.00 [ 49,344.94
30/May/16 1374 13
ey lan  Andauds RV ST S IRV 1,400.00 | 47,944.94
30/May/16 1375 5 -
Mr.Boonhome Satsukying Garbage fee
01351 |AquaAuUN WINRUNS fududamdiuna1tinueuf  142/168 2,000.00 49,944.94
30/May/16 | 1376 a - - -
Khun.Jintana Promsamut Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/168
01352 |AauAAUN NWINANNS %miiuaue{mvgquauwwgﬁm 142/168 600.00 50,544.94
30/May/16 1377 k = —
Khun.Jintana Promsamut Extra lt of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01353 [Aouaduwa widaviszaula — @ g dunattinuanl  142/175 6,000.00 56,544.94
30/May/16 | 1378 a - -
/?:3 \\ sh”Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/175
01354 |AOLLARUWA mﬁmﬂi%@ JuBUINNUNULDNLANNYTNY  142/175 1,800.00 58,344.94
S MERAL 50 £ Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01355 |u3¥wn 3&e aafhem  AAG fuldugaddiunavtinuiauil  142/104 1,000.00 59,344.94
30/May/16 | 1380 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/104
01356 |u3¥w 3&e aafhem  AAG SudusununudanuaNytiny  142/104 300.00 59,644.94
S MERAL hekifl £ Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01357 |u3¥n  &m%as  AA@ suduaaAdIuARTNULRYT  142/119 1,000.00 60,644.94
30/May/16 | 1382 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/119
01358 |13¥W  &m%as  [AA@ SudusununudanuaNytinu  142/119 300.00 60,944.94
S MERAL ek £ Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
SHunnaadnsalnagsg alnsailumsvindszgAuszninoa 75.00 | 60,869.94
30/May/16 1384 13
01359 |AaunaGaN A UE fududamdIuna19tinueuf  142/159 4,000.00 64,869.94
2AN/Nav /1A 12QK Y
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 May 2016
wjihuinemsaflaaa/ Ty uaaiu-aneg Uszdnsud 1-31 wamaiAn 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Judt e wnadt [ lusdaaai fa/suén ;8015 Receipt/:183u | Exp./5181318 |Cash on Hand
ST = ° Khun.Kulthida Chartrum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/159
01360 [AaMNaTAN AT SudusununudanLaNniiny  142/159 1,200.00 66,069.94
30/May/16 1386 k = —
Khun.Kulthida Chartrum Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
gngdnd 2 Fuduaaadnsuys 2 u 500.00 66,569.94
30/May/16 1387
(00039-00039)
01363 ﬂmﬁ'srﬁu Snaé Suldugaddiunaviinuiaui  142/86 1,000.00 67,569.94
31/May/16 1390 a X :
Khun.Bouatan Rakchart Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/86
01634 |mautheiu  ¥nand Sudusununudanuauniliny  142/86 300.00 67,869.94
31/May/16 1391 k —
Khun.Bouatan Rakchart Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
gngdna 2 Fuduaaalinsuys 5w 1,250.00 69,119.94
31/May/16 1392
(00040-00042)
A& ugiiana Al 1,383.00 | 67,736.94
31/May/16 1393 2
AssuMstifiurAa s 1 gikhunmo LHaungeraAu 6,559.00 | 61,177.94
31/May/16 1394 2 — -
G\ tricity’charge period of May
AsTNMSHALAARY L?’(%:' i\\) Nindssdhdunate  (msfunal) 948.00 | 60,229.94
31/May/16 1395 1 =
— U Water Supplies
ATl duendu AsIwtnuaanie 3,750.00 56,479.94
31/May/16 1396 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
ATl duendu AULsIVINANUREAIARIUNRY 1,500.00 54,979.94
31/May/16 1397 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Centralized wage cleaning
o o ‘ 500.00 54,479.94
31/May/16 1398 9 F]QI.WG)J‘L!WGFT ﬁ%‘l‘.j AINIIIUNIILIN
AaLln1sad  Junsuian AvinANEZaIARTEIN NN 4,580.00 49,899.94
31/May/16 1399 8 X -
Cleaning Pool service
1a ALLIIAURIU 6,000.00 43,899.94
31/May/16 1400 17
Mr.O Gardener fee
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 May 2016
mjihuimemsaflaaa/ Ty fidudaiu-die dszarudl 1-31 wamanau 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUTY
Jufi L wned | lusdaawd fa/5ud 51813 Receipt/5185U | Exp./31a318 |Cash on Hand
weaualan dadgube e PR 300.00 | 43,599.94
31/May/16 e : Aidusavusdy(dalszagriineu)
01366 (Al Mave SuduaaAIFIUARNITNULRLT  142/158 3,000.00 46,599.94
31/May/16 1404 a X :
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/158
01367 [aawdtie  wnagAn SudusununudanLANniiny  142/158 900.00 47,499.94
SRy MERAL 14003 £ Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01368 |aaudauifiau 3l fududamdiunartinueui 142/128 1,000.00 48,499.94
31/May/16 1406 a X :
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/128
01369 [maudauidiau 3avLa SudusununudanLaNuiiny  142/128 300.00 48,799.94
SRy MERAL 0 £ Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
SHunnaadnsalnagsig ansailumsvindszgAuszninoa 500.00 | 48,299.94
31/May/16 1408 13 ”\
13 aandlArdulne W1fn ./@fﬁx@nmu(uﬂu,nsemmMﬁ,mmLﬁﬂn) 2,832.00 [ 45,467.94
31/May/16 1409 11
o 2l y
uya.&enuufiniag \\/) AGewurAndsn 2,844.00 | 42,623.94
31/May/16 1410 11
01370 [paudu@s aulau fududadIuna1tinueuf  142/69 7,000.00 49,623.94
31/May/16 1411 a - X - .
Khun.Pansiri Konjen Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/69
01371 (mawdu@s AuLau Sudusununudanlauniliny  142/69 2,100.00 51,723.94
31/May/16 1412 k - - —
Khun.Pansiri Konjen Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01372 ﬂmﬁonna (GERRRT SuldugaddIunadtinuiani  142/161 1,000.00 52,723.94
31/May/16 | 1413 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/161
01373 |Aaufvnua  L&BUWAIN Sudusununudantanniiiny  142/161 300.00 53,023.94
SRy MERAL S K Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Aallsynn  Andgotiiu wlasushessunsandn 2 dusznInemtdinnytinu 7,400.00 45,623.94
31/May/16 1415 13
Balance on 1-31 May2016 256,129.44 210,505.50
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 May 2016
wjihuinemsaflaaa/ Ty uaaiu-aneg Uszdnsud 1-31 wamaiAn 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /AUIUNU
Jufi L wned | lusdaawd fa/5ud 51813 Receipt/5185U | Exp./31a318 |Cash on Hand
tanduAYdauaviuil 1-31 waHAAN 2559 45,623.94 Checked

Prepare by/ Aavinlag % Approved by
Fuii @
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